
San Francisco Jewelry Manufactory, D. W. Laird, 613 Montgomery cor. Merchant

66 SAN FRANCISCO DIRECTORT.
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ma Stockton— Virginia Place
" Morey Alley

Powell
Scott Place

900 Mason
Salmon

1000 Taylor
Sweet
Florence
Jones
Leavenworth
Morse Place
Bri<ige
Hyde
I^rkin
Maxwell
Polt

900

lino
1200

13<10

1400

l.TlB

1600

701
1

709
1

801 I

817
SOI
921

1001

llOl
1201
1205
1213
1301
UOl

1501

Van NessAvenue IfiOl

1900
2000
2100
2200

1700 Franklin 1701

laOO Gough ISOl

Octavia 1901

I-a^na 2001

Buchanan 2101
Webster 2201

2»iO Fillmore 2:»1

2400 Steiner 2401

2.i00 Pierce MOl
2600 Scott 2601

2700 Devisadero 2701

2S00 Broderick 2»1
£100 Baker 2901

Broderich. Ns Waller
bet Baker and Deviaa-
dero N to the bay

Broderick Avenne, S
s Market bet Eleventh
and Potter

Broofc, E s Dolores nr
Thirtieth E to San Jos€
Road

Brookl.rn Plare, S s
(.S-X'li Sacramento bet
Stockton and Dupont

Brooks, N s (732) Market
bet Kearny and Dupont
>' to Geary

Brodnan, W s Valencia
bet Fonrteenth and Rid-
ley

Brown, fnow Twelfth) S 8

Mission bet Eleventh and
Thirteenth SE to Har
Brown Alle?*, N s Mc-
Allister bet Hyde and
Larkin

Br.ran Place, N s (206)

Bush bet San and Mont
Br.TanI, W s Spear bet
Harrison and Brannan
S\V to Eleventh. iThe
buildings in this street
are Incorrectly number-
ed!

Northtre4t.Stre€t.SotUheast~
Spear
Main
Beale
Fremont
First

418 Rincon Place
442 Stanly Place
50© Second— Centre
eoo Third
I*) Ritch— Zoe

Fourth
Fifth
Fifth Avenne
Oak Avenue
Park Avenue
Sixth
Clinton
Garden
Jones Place
CiUbert
Seventh
Downey
White Place
Decatur
Eighth
Bryant Avenue

lan Ninth
1300 Tenth
(«} Eleventh
Bryant Avenae,

100
mo
300
400

80O

900

1000

1100 1101

1201
1301

flatc
Florida) from Mission

Creek bet York and Co-
lumbia S to Serpentine
Avenue

Bryant Avenne. N s

Brvant bet Eighth and
Ninth

Buchanan, N s Ridley
bet Laguna and Webster
N to the bay

Eatt. Street. Wat Side.
2 Ridley 1

100 Kate 101

200 Waller 201

300 Haight 301

400 Page 401

Lilly Avenne
500 Oak 501

Hickory Avenne
600 Fell 601

Linden Avenne
700 Hayes 701

Ivv Avenne
800 Grove 801

Birch Avenue
900 Fulton 901

Ash Avenue
lOOO McAllister 1001

Locust Avenne
1100 Tyler 1101

1200 Turk 1201

130O Eddy 1301

14C0 Ellis 1401

1500 OFarrcll 1501

1600 C^ary 1601

17C0 Post 1701

ISOO Sutter 1801

1900 Bush L901

2000 Pine 2001

2100 California 2ioi

2200 Sacramento ZJnl

2;)00 aay 2301
2400 Washington 2401

2500 Jackson 2501

2600 Pacific 2601

270O Broadway 2701

2M) VaUeJo 2501
2900 Green 2901

3000 Union 3001

3100 Filbert 3101

3200 Greenwich 3201
3300 Lombard 3301

3400 Chestnut »401
Lobos Square

3600 Bay 3601
roo North Point 3701

3S0O Beach 3M1
3900 Jefferson 3901

4000 Tonquin 4001

vc) Lewis (e)

Bnena V*»ta,from Cort-
land Avenue NE to Coso
Avenue, B. H.

Bnena Tista Park, bet
Napa, Shasta, Vermont
and Utah

Bnena ViKta Place,
(now Prospect Place i, N s
California bet Stockton
and Powell

Bnenaventnra, N s
California bet Kearny
and Dupont

Bnrchani Place, W s
(101) Leavenworth betTy-
ler and Turk

Barsroyne Place, S s
(1307) Pacific bet Hyde
and Leavenworth

Burrilt, Ss!603iBushbet
Powell and Stockton

Burrow, W s San Bruno
Road bet Henry and Ba-
con, C. M. T.

Burton, E of San Bruno
Road, 4 miles from City
UaU

BuHb, Junction Market
and Battery bet Pine and
Sutter W to Laurel Hill
Cemetery

North. SIrrel. SoUlh Side.
2 Market 1

100 Battery 101
200 Sansom 201
206 Brvan Place
300 Montgomery 301

306 Russ Alley
Trinity

342 Belden
400 Kearny
406 Morse

Clara Lane
MaryLane

50O Dupont
518 Chiitham Place
600 Stockton

Burritt
610 Monroe

Chelsea Place
700 Powell
800 Mason
900 Taylor
1000 Jones
1100 Leavenworth
1200 Hvde
1300 Larkin
1400 Polk

407
423
501

601
603

615
701
801
901
1001
1101
1201
1301
1401

ISOO
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300

240O
250O
2600
2700
2300
2900
30OO

Franklin
Gough
Octavia
Laguna
Buchanan
Webster
Middle
Fillmore
Steiner
Pierce
Scott
Devisadero
Broderick
Baker

ISOl

1101
3001
2101
2201
2301

2401
2301
2601
2701
2801
2901
3001

1500 Van NessAvenne 1501

160O Franklin


